
Platz Wurf Meter Turniername 1. Werfer 2. Werfer Preisgeld

1 25 55 Dietrichsfeld/Theener Ingo Meenen Tobias Hinrichs 800,00 €

2 27 201 Rahe Harm Weinstock Ralf Klingenberg 400,00 €

3 27 93 Utarp-Schweindorf/Akelsbarg Uwe Schoon Günther Klöver 200,00 €

4 28 145 Schirumer-Leegmoor/Dietrichsfeld Stefan Harms Andre Erdwiens 100,00 €

5 28 133 Pfalzdorf Dennis Stande Frido Walter 75,00 €

6 29 197 Norden Peter Djuren Florian Djuren 50,00 €

7 29 143 Utgast Claus Freese Udo Galts 40,00 €

8 29 64 Utarp-Schweindorf Heiko Fleßner                                   Stefan Lüken         30,00 €

9 30 232 Utarp-Schweindorf/Willmsfeld Daniel Bohms Hauke Gerdes 20,00 €

10 30 184 Ardorf Ingo Fähnders Jens Dörnath 20,00 €

11 30 67 Sandhorst/Spekendorf Fabian Wilts Matthias Hinrichs 20,00 €

12 31 123 Blomberg/Vereinslos Jochen Meier Matthias Meier 20,00 €

13 14 26 Westeraccum Thorsten Coordes Jürgen Sassen

14 15 175 Westeraccum Dennis Dirks Robert Djuren

15 15 98 Schirumer-Leegmoor Andre Koch Jannes Koch 

15 15 98 Willmsfeld Christian Hinrichs Jabbo Gerdes

17 15 57 Neustadtgödens Hans Ehmen Marian Hüllen

18 15 36 Willmsfeld Henrik Willms Marcel Gilbers

19 15 31 Willmsfeld Reenke Buß Simon Rabenstein

20 15 30 Westersander Wolfgang Fecht Bruno Päben

21 15 20 Pfalzdorf Sören Goldenstein Wilfried Goldenstein

22 15 14 Utarp-Schweindorf Hans Krey Uwe Frömming

23 15 7 Halsbek/Haarenstroth Reiner Hiljegerdes Tim Coordes

24 16 172 Norden Tido Djuren Tobias Djuren

25 16 163 Upgant-Schott/Leezdorf Jens Kassens Ralf Harms

26 16 156 Willmsfeld/Utarp-Schweindorf Hartmut Gerdes Eric Buss

27 16 149 Blomberg Frank Meiners Dirk Gerdes

28 16 88 Westeraccum Hinrich Goldenstein Stephan Beewen

29 16 78 Westeraccum Andre Backer Keno Backer

29 16 78 Dietrichsfeld Stefan Emken Roman Wübbenhorst

31 16 70 Nenndorf/Vereinslos Manuel Eggers Matthias Ripken

32 16 68 Holtgast/Wiesederfehn Sönke Dworak Christian Gellermann

33 16 58 Rechtsupweg Egon Seeberg Fabian Seeberg

33 16 58 Leerhafe/Utarp Schweindorf Marcel Badberg Heio Weers Goldhammer 

35 16 53 Bernuthsfeld/Pfalzdorf Mirko Janßen Klaus-Dieter Siebolds

36 16 42 Stedesdorf Henning Mennebäck Janeiro Ecken 

37 16 40 Südarle Fabian Schiffmann Dennis Kruse

38 16 36 Dietrichsfeld Joachim Janssen Lars Beninga

39 16 35 Willmsfeld Timo Fischer Kevin Feddermann

40 16 26 Rahe Arno Penning Andreas Weinstock

41 16 24 Schirumer-Leegmoor Daniel Heiken Matthias Campen

42 16 17 Pfalzdorf Jens Henkel Jens Goldenstein

43 16 2 Grabstede Ole Renken Nils Stulke 

43 16 2 Utarp-Schweindorf/Willmsfeld Wilfried Voss Willi Post

45 17 168 Rahe/Ludwigsdorf Sebastian de Jonge Jörg Gerdes

46 17 159 Blomberg Ingolf Eiben Jens Peters

47 17 149 Förien-Minsen Daniel Held Thorsten Held

48 17 147 Fahne/Rahe Keno Ahrends Dennis Hildebrandt

49 17 139 Pfalzdorf Ammo Janssen Teo Janssen

50 17 130 Rahe Kai-Ole Look Max Wilts

51 17 112 Upgant-Schott Henning Brouer Joachim Frühling

52 17 110 Stedesdorf/Utarp-Schweindorf Arne Wildemann Lars Bruns

52 17 110 Westeraccum Bernd Haseborg Helmut Bents

54 17 96 Upgant-Schott Hilko Rosenberg Ludwig Rosenberg

55 17 90 Dietrichsfeld Jörg Gronewold Eike Carls

56 17 73 Willmsfeld Helge Meents Christian Gerdes 

56 17 73 Grabstede Bernd-Georg Bohlken Christian Alberts

58 17 60 Middels Bernd Ewerth Bernd Thaden

59 17 59 Pfalzdorf Armin Bents Sven Eisenhauer

60 17 42 Dietrichsfeld/Eversmeer Andre Ripken Gerd Beninga
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61 17 40 Schirumer-Leegmoor Manuel Börgmann Thorsten Saathoff 

61 17 40 Plaggenburg Bernhard Janssen Theo Vienna

63 17 38 Rahe Daniel Wurps Hendrik Heyen 

64 17 32 Pfalzdorf/Reepsholt Daniel Jurisch Manuel Feddermann

65 17 31 Ludwigsdorf Ingo Hagena Johann Saathoff 

66 17 25 Moorwarfen Hartmut Held Conny Henkel

67 17 23 Halsbek Simon Antons Arne Hiljegerdes

68 17 19 Südarle Albert Doden Matthias Krey

69 17 15 Akelsbarg Michael Saathoff Stefan Eilts

70 18 195 Veinslos/Upschört Maik Feddermann Daniel Eilers

71 18 145 Leezdorf Matthias Kleen Marko Jungenkrüger 

72 18 91 Dietrichsfeld Mario Onken Ingo Schnell

73 18 77 Moorwarfen Jelde Schmoll Renke Schmoll

74 18 73 Stedesdorf Marco Sanchez Sascha Otten

75 18 70 Ludwigsdorf Johann Weber Jannes Weber

76 18 57 Spekendorf Bernhard Eden Mario Onken

76 18 57 Blomberg Michael Kruse Mirko Freese 

78 18 49 Pfalzdorf Henning Eisenhauer Holger Janssen

79 18 33 Upgant-Schott Matthias Habben Dennis Steinlandt

80 19 167 Rahe Steffen Rewerts Daniel Hogelücht

81 19 103 Blomberg Andre Claaßen Jannes Fleßner

82 19 82 Neugaude/Blomberg Harald Ubben Günther Tjarks

83 19 43 Utarp-Schweindorf/Vereinslos Ralf Müller Erich Tunder

84 19 7 Theener Tim Föcker Joachim May

85 20 34 Dietrichsfeld Alexander Dreesch Jan Schneider

86 20 20 Nenndorf Otto Frerichs Erwin Niehuisen

87 21 95 Akelsbarg Rainer Janßen Mike Emkes

88 23 48 Ardorf Erik Hinrichs Ingo Gerdes

89 Westeraccum Uwe Sassen Klaus Rosenberg

90 Vereinslos Jens Siebels Kevin Brüling

91 Rahe Michael Goldenstein Gert-Mimke Köllmann

Platzierung nach 1. Durchgang

(1) 12 41 Dietrichsfeld/Theener Ingo Meenen Tobias Hinrichs

(2) 13 95 Schirumer-Leegmoor/Dietrichsfeld Stefan Harms Andre Erdwiens

(3) 13 85 Rahe Harm Weinstock Ralf Klingenberg

(4) 13 78 Ardorf Ingo Fähnders Jens Dörnath 

(5) 13 15 Utarp-Schweindorf/Akelsbarg Uwe Schoon Günther Klöver

(6) 14 149 Utarp-Schweindorf/Willmsfeld Daniel Bohms Hauke Gerdes

(7) 14 107 Pfalzdorf Dennis Stande Frido Walter

(8) 14 53 Utarp-Schweindorf Heiko Fleßner                                   Stefan Lüken         

(9) 14 46 Sandhorst/Spekendorf Fabian Wilts Matthias Hinrichs

(10) 14 42 Blomberg/Vereinslos Jochen Meier Matthias Meier

(11) 14 31 Norden Peter Djuren Florian Djuren

(12) 14 26 Utgast Claus Freese Udo Galts

Platzierung in der Playoff-Runde

(1) 13 14 Dietrichsfeld/Theener Ingo Meenen Tobias Hinrichs

(2) 14 116 Rahe Harm Weinstock Ralf Klingenberg

(3) 14 78 Utarp-Schweindorf/Akelsbarg Uwe Schoon Günther Klöver

(4) 14 26 Pfalzdorf Dennis Stande Frido Walter

(5) 15 166 Norden Peter Djuren Florian Djuren

(6) 15 117 Utgast Claus Freese Udo Galts

(7) 15 50 Schirumer-Leegmoor/Dietrichsfeld Stefan Harms Andre Erdwiens

(8) 15 11 Utarp-Schweindorf Heiko Fleßner                                   Stefan Lüken         

(9) 16 83 Utarp-Schweindorf/Willmsfeld Daniel Bohms Hauke Gerdes

(10) 16 21 Sandhorst/Spekendorf Fabian Wilts Matthias Hinrichs

(11) 17 106 Ardorf Ingo Fähnders Jens Dörnath 

(12) 17 81 Blomberg/Vereinslos Jochen Meier Matthias Meier
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